

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10B.1004, 10B.1013, 10B.1060, etc.**
 Location Various Primary and Secondary Routes
 Type of Work "On Call" Contract for Select Vegetation Removal
 Contract No. MJ00008
 County: **Anson, Cabarrus, Mecklenburg, Stanly & Union**

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		DanGrady Company LLC		Russell Enterprises LLC		Baxley Construction Co. Inc.		Sidewalk Levelers, Inc.		SRC Services, LLC		Xtreme Solutions LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (2-LANE, 2-WAY ROADWAYS)	4.0	EA			\$1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
2	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	4.0	EA			\$1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY SHOULDER CLOSURES	40.0	EA			\$750.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$750.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100.0	LF			\$12.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5.0	LB			\$15.00	\$ 75.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$10.00	\$ 50.00	\$50.00	\$ 250.00	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$111.00	\$ 555.00
6	6081000000-E	SP	SELECTIVE TREE REMOVAL, 6"	50.0	EA			\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 25,000.00
7	6081000000-E	SP	SELECTIVE TREE REMOVAL, 10"	20.0	EA			\$350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
8	6081000000-E	SP	SELECTIVE TREE REMOVAL, 15"	10.0	EA			\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	6081000000-E	SP	SELECTIVE TREE REMOVAL, 18"	10.0	EA			\$900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
10	6081000000-E	SP	SELECTIVE UNDERGROWTH REMOVAL	20.0	ACR			\$2,975.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	6084000000-E	SP	SEDDING & MULCHING	3.0	ACR			\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
BID TOTALS						\$341,300.00	\$	136,525.00	\$	192,700.00	\$	232,550.00	\$	241,250.00	\$	458,500.00	\$	555,555.00	